
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

101 

73 

128 

11 

21 

120 

8. 

150 

77 

155 

29 

4. 

59 

7 

35 

66 

70 

54. 

92 

12 

77. 

75 

71 

80 

22 

31 

5 

28. 

700 

44. 

14 

15 

102 

65 

12. 

555 

132 

Name 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Luca BANDIRALI 

Marco  LUCCA 

Ivan HRŽENJAK 

Fabio IANNELLO 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Matteo MARTIN 

Petr BICISTE 

Nicola FINI 

Simon SODNIK 

Mitja LESJAK 

Matti SEIDEL 

Miran KOVAČ 

Igor RADULOVIĆ 

Alessandro TECCHIO 

Drago HLAD 

Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 

Massimo PAMPOLINI 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Massimo POLATO 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Daniele  DAL MASO 

Tino SULFARO 

Francesco FISCATO 

Alessandro SPINAZZE' 

Guido MARINONI 

Giuseppe PARASPORO 

Milan ŠTIBILJ 

Luca MOCELLIN 

Emil KOTVICA 

Rudy OSTI 

Mauro  PICCO 

Mirko CASLINI 

Marco PAMPOLINI 

Marco TARANTINO 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Josef RASA 

Class 

1000 

1000 +  OVER 40 

1000 +  OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 +  OVER 40 

1000 +  OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 +  OVER 40 

600-750 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

1000 +  OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

1000 

OVER 40 

OVER 40 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:37.435 

1:37.595 

1:38.254 

1:38.762 

1:38.985 

1:39.015 

1:39.098 

1:39.118 

1:39.188 

1:40.160 

1:40.629 

1:40.959 

1:41.062 

1:41.690 

1:41.715 

1:41.999 

1:42.138 

1:42.873 

1:42.935 

1:42.948 

1:43.302 

1:43.749 

1:43.933 

1:44.192 

1:44.261 

1:44.429 

1:44.481 

1:44.951 

1:44.964 

1:45.036 

1:45.128 

1:45.538 

1:46.379 

1:47.177 

1:49.333 

1:50.116 

1:50.242 

Diff 

0.160 

0.819 

1.327 

1.550 

1.580 

1.663 

1.683 

1.753 

2.725 

3.194 

3.524 

3.627 

4.255 

4.280 

4.564 

4.703 

5.438 

5.500 

5.513 

5.867 

6.314 

6.498 

6.757 

6.826 

6.994 

7.046 

7.516 

7.529 

7.601 

7.693 

8.103 

8.944 

9.742 

11.898 

12.681 

12.807 

Gap 

0.160 

0.659 

0.508 

0.223 

0.030 

0.083 

0.020 

0.070 

0.972 

0.469 

0.330 

0.103 

0.628 

0.025 

0.284 

0.139 

0.735 

0.062 

0.013 

0.354 

0.447 

0.184 

0.259 

0.069 

0.168 

0.052 

0.470 

0.013 

0.072 

0.092 

0.410 

0.841 

0.798 

2.156 

0.783 

0.126 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW  

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati 999 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Ducati 

Suzuki 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4  

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

8 

82 

80. 

40 

24. 

187 

74 

28 

280 

6. 

46 

113 

43 

55 

609 

6 

81 

777 

44 

64 

4 

14. 

38 

11. 

24 

54 

78 

231 

42 

Name 

Dimitrij ŠLIBAR 

Rok POGAČNIK 

Elio CARUSELLI 

Mirko POLITRI 

Andrea BELTRAME 

Ziberi PAJAZIT 

Umberto FANTINATO 

Nadja MALOVRH 

Alex  CISOTTO 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Matjaž DOBLEKAR 

Viljem BONCA 

Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Diego ZOETE 

Imeri HABILJ 

Saliji MUHAMEDALI 

Nenad LERGA 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Nico PICINELLI 

Agron RUDHANI 

Imran NESIMI 

Tomaš BOROVKA 

Rogier WEEKERS 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Daniele CANEVA 

Luca  ZAMATTIA 

Franco MICHELI 

Class 

OVER 40 

1000 

1000 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

LADY 

1000 

600-750 

1000 

600-750 

OVER 50 

OVER 50 

1000 

1000 

1000 +  OVER 40 

OVER 40 

600-750 

OVER 50 

1000 

1000 +  OVER 40 

1000 

OVER 50 

600-750 

600-750 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 

1:51.019 

1:51.788 

1:52.092 

1:52.927 

1:53.704 

1:54.788 

1:55.166 

1:55.443 

1:56.712 

1:57.325 

2:02.162 

2:03.050 

Diff 

13.584 

14.353 

14.657 

15.492 

16.269 

17.353 

17.731 

18.008 

19.277 

19.890 

24.727 

25.615 

Gap 

0.777 

0.769 

0.304 

0.835 

0.777 

1.084 

0.378 

0.277 

1.269 

0.613 

4.837 

0.888 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 K7 

Aprilia 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Lap 

7 

(150) Petr BICISTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(77) Nicola FINI 
1 
2 
3 

(155) Simon SODNIK 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(29) Mitja LESJAK 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
p5 

(4.) Matti SEIDEL 
1 
2 

p3 

(59) Miran KOVAČ 
1 
2 

p3 

(7) Igor RADULOVIĆ 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(35) Alessandro TECCHIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(66) Drago HLAD 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:44.461 

2:08.251 
1:46.213 
1:43.351 
1:41.783 
1:41.503 

1:39.118 

1:39.267 
41:58.254 

2:22.574 
1:48.528 

1:39.188 

1:48.527 
1:42.237 
2:01.150 
4:45.264 
1:42.701 

1:40.160 

1:42.466 
1:59.209 

1:43.835 
1:42.042 

1:40.629 

1:55.766 
31:55.273 

1:46.610 
1:40.959 

28:25.890 

1:41.062 

1:41.783 
2:04.504 

1:44.436 
1:44.010 
1:56.044 

22:29.470 
1:41.690 

1:42.222 
2:04.347 

1:44.799 
1:44.052 
1:44.220 
1:42.644 
1:42.242 

1:41.715 

2:01.030 

1:54.016 
1:46.455 
1:46.882 

Diff 

+5.363 

+29.133 
+7.095 
+4.233 
+2.665 
+2.385 

+0.149 
+40:19.136 

+43.386 
+9.340 

+8.367 
+2.077 

+20.990 
+3:05.104 

+2.541 

+2.306 
+19.049 

+3.206 
+1.413 

+15.137 
+30:14.644 

+5.651 

+26:44.931 

+0.721 
+23.442 

+2.746 
+2.320 

+14.354 
+20:47.780 

+0.532 
+22.657 

+3.084 
+2.337 
+2.505 
+0.929 
+0.527 

+19.315 

+12.017 
+4.456 
+4.883 

Time of Day 

10:03:30.852 

9:47:58.342 
9:49:44.555 
9:51:27.906 
9:53:09.689 
9:54:51.192 
9:56:30.310 
9:58:09.577 

10:40:07.831 

10:05:28.984 
10:07:17.512 
10:08:56.700 

9:46:00.902 
9:47:43.139 
9:49:44.289 
9:54:29.553 
9:56:12.254 
9:57:52.414 
9:59:34.880 

10:01:34.089 

10:00:52.827 
10:02:34.869 
10:04:15.498 
10:06:11.264 
10:38:06.537 

10:09:14.607 
10:10:55.566 
10:39:21.456 

9:34:23.013 
9:36:04.796 
9:38:09.300 

10:06:57.912 
10:08:41.922 
10:10:37.966 
10:33:07.436 
10:34:49.126 
10:36:31.348 
10:38:35.695 

9:48:02.126 
9:49:46.178 
9:51:30.398 
9:53:13.042 
9:54:55.284 
9:56:36.999 
9:58:38.029 

9:33:48.772 
9:35:35.227 
9:37:22.109 

Lap 

4 
5 
6 

p7 

(70) Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
p5 

(54.) Massimo PAMPOLINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(92) Benjamin MESARIĆ 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(12) Massimo POLATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(77.) Andrea FLOREAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(75) Daniele  DAL MASO 
1 
2 

p3 

(71) Tino SULFARO 
1 
2 

(80) Francesco FISCATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE' 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(31) Guido MARINONI 

Lap Tm 

1:42.554 
1:41.999 

1:42.222 
1:58.620 

2:16.765 
1:42.138 

1:42.446 
9:52.846 

15:44.965 

2:20.154 
1:49.306 

1:42.873 

1:43.509 

1:45.184 
1:59.886 

15:38.887 
1:48.708 
2:14.028 

20:13.499 
1:42.935 

1:44.361 
2:03.785 

1:47.285 
1:44.842 
1:45.213 

1:42.948 

2:22.899 

2:18.262 
1:46.446 
1:43.837 

1:43.302 

1:43.749 

1:44.241 
1:59.836 

2:12.797 
1:43.933 

1:44.598 
1:44.731 
1:45.214 

1:44.192 

1:45.427 
2:00.129 

3:18.883 
1:57.629 
1:51.068 

1:44.261 

Diff 

+0.555 

+0.223 
+16.621 

+34.627 

+0.308 
+8:10.708 

+14:02.827 

+37.281 
+6.433 

+0.636 

+2.249 
+16.951 

+13:55.952 
+5.773 

+31.093 
+18:30.564 

+1.426 
+20.850 

+4.337 
+1.894 
+2.265 

+39.951 

+34.960 
+3.144 
+0.535 

+0.492 
+16.087 

+28.864 

+0.406 
+0.539 
+1.022 

+1.235 
+15.937 

+1:34.622 
+13.368 
+6.807 

Time of Day 

9:39:04.663 
9:40:46.662 
9:42:28.884 
9:44:27.504 

9:50:16.744 
9:51:58.882 
9:53:41.328 

10:03:34.174 
10:19:19.139 

10:05:29.652 
10:07:18.958 
10:09:01.831 
10:10:45.340 

9:51:12.742 
9:53:12.628 

10:08:51.515 
10:10:40.223 
10:12:54.251 
10:33:07.750 
10:34:50.685 
10:36:35.046 
10:38:38.831 

9:54:08.407 
9:55:53.249 
9:57:38.462 
9:59:21.410 

10:01:44.309 

10:00:05.196 
10:01:51.642 
10:03:35.479 
10:05:18.781 

10:02:08.869 
10:03:53.110 
10:05:52.946 

9:55:38.918 
9:57:22.851 

9:40:59.992 
9:42:44.723 
9:44:29.937 
9:46:14.129 
9:47:59.556 
9:49:59.685 

10:04:42.377 
10:06:40.006 
10:08:31.074 
10:10:15.335 

Lap 

(101) Junior RONCHETTI 
1 
2 

(73) Luca BANDIRALI 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 
10 
11 
12 

(128) Marco  LUCCA 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(11) Ivan HRŽENJAK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 
12 
13 
14 

p15 

(21) Fabio IANNELLO 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(120) Aleksander SUŠNIK 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

p7 

(8.) Matteo MARTIN 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:11.655 
1:37.435 

2:01.050 
1:46.008 
1:40.979 

10:40.880 
2:08.199 

1:37.595 

1:52.906 
1:38.699 
2:21.548 
2:21.173 
1:48.947 
1:38.814 

1:39.155 
1:38.254 

1:39.487 
1:58.178 

1:42.878 
1:40.687 
1:41.147 
1:39.661 
1:55.501 

19:40.083 
1:41.979 
1:40.476 

1:38.762 

1:38.802 
2:36.102 

19:20.628 
1:39.881 
1:40.446 
2:09.714 

2:15.710 
3:00.126 
1:59.616 
1:44.622 

1:38.985 

1:39.001 

1:46.371 
1:41.849 

1:39.015 

1:54.748 
44:59.677 
1:42.186 
1:57.901 

2:23.637 
1:44.957 

1:39.098 

21:10.730 
2:18.418 
1:41.542 

Diff 

+34.220 

+23.455 
+8.413 
+3.384 

+9:03.285 
+30.604 

+15.311 
+1.104 

+43.953 
+43.578 
+11.352 
+1.219 

+0.901 

+1.233 
+19.924 

+4.116 
+1.925 
+2.385 
+0.899 

+16.739 
+18:01.321 

+3.217 
+1.714 

+0.040 
+57.340 

+17:41.866 
+1.119 
+1.684 

+30.952 

+36.725 
+1:21.141 

+20.631 
+5.637 

+0.016 

+7.356 
+2.834 

+15.733 
+43:20.662 

+3.171 
+18.886 

+44.539 
+5.859 

+19:31.632 
+39.320 
+2.444 

Time of Day 

9:43:21.428 
9:44:58.863 

9:39:21.402 
9:41:07.410 
9:42:48.389 
9:53:29.269 
9:55:37.468 
9:57:15.063 
9:59:07.969 

10:00:46.668 
10:03:08.216 
10:05:29.389 
10:07:18.336 
10:08:57.150 

9:45:45.476 
9:47:23.730 
9:49:03.217 
9:51:01.395 

9:37:49.987 
9:39:30.674 
9:41:11.821 
9:42:51.482 
9:44:46.983 

10:04:27.066 
10:06:09.045 
10:07:49.521 
10:09:28.283 
10:11:07.085 
10:13:43.187 
10:33:03.815 
10:34:43.696 
10:36:24.142 
10:38:33.856 

9:47:20.867 
9:50:20.993 
9:52:20.609 
9:54:05.231 
9:55:44.216 
9:57:23.217 

9:44:10.273 
9:45:52.122 
9:47:31.137 
9:49:25.885 

10:34:25.562 
10:36:07.748 
10:38:05.649 

9:33:11.646 
9:34:56.603 
9:36:35.701 
9:57:46.431 

10:00:04.849 
10:01:46.391 
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Lap 

(8) Dimitrij ŠLIBAR 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
p5 

(82) Rok POGAČNIK 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
p5 

(80.) Elio CARUSELLI 
1 
2 
3 

(40) Mirko POLITRI 
1 

p2 

(24.) Andrea BELTRAME 
1 
2 

p3 

(187) Ziberi PAJAZIT 
p1 
2 
3 

p4 

(74) Umberto FANTINATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(28) Nadja MALOVRH 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

p5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 

(280) Alex  CISOTTO 
1 
2 
3 

(6.) Nicola VENTURIN 
1 

p2 

(46) Matjaž DOBLEKAR 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:53.176 
1:51.377 

1:51.019 

2:05.491 
55:47.568 

1:54.344 
1:53.622 

1:51.788 

2:13.222 
42:55.326 

2:32.141 
1:57.181 

1:52.092 

1:52.927 

2:15.682 

21:29.631 
1:53.704 

2:22.445 

2:18.051 
7:31.371 

1:54.788 

2:08.414 

2:33.339 
1:57.452 
1:55.599 

1:55.166 

46:04.955 

3:12.187 
1:55.443 

2:08.142 
6:28.779 
2:49.235 
4:06.643 
3:14.813 
2:33.756 
2:09.181 
1:56.890 
2:49.369 

3:16.508 
1:59.003 

1:56.712 

1:57.325 

2:16.051 

2:02.884 
2:02.162 

Diff 

+2.157 
+0.358 

+14.472 
+53:56.549 

+2.556 
+1.834 

+21.434 
+41:03.538 

+40.049 
+5.089 

+22.755 

+19:35.927 

+28.741 

+23.263 
+5:36.583 

+13.626 

+38.173 
+2.286 
+0.433 

+44:09.789 

+1:16.744 

+12.699 
+4:33.336 

+53.792 
+2:11.200 
+1:19.370 

+38.313 
+13.738 
+1.447 

+53.926 

+1:19.796 
+2.291 

+18.726 

+0.722 

Time of Day 

9:35:04.312 
9:36:55.689 
9:38:46.708 
9:40:52.199 

10:36:39.767 

9:49:18.123 
9:51:11.745 
9:53:03.533 
9:55:16.755 

10:38:12.081 

10:00:25.965 
10:02:23.146 
10:04:15.238 

9:59:43.961 
10:01:59.643 

10:34:08.511 
10:36:02.215 
10:38:24.660 

9:45:03.588 
9:52:34.959 
9:54:29.747 
9:56:38.161 

9:40:25.547 
9:42:22.999 
9:44:18.598 
9:46:13.764 

10:32:18.719 

9:33:38.708 
9:35:34.151 
9:37:42.293 
9:44:11.072 
9:47:00.307 
9:51:06.950 
9:54:21.763 
9:56:55.519 
9:59:04.700 

10:01:01.590 
10:03:50.959 

10:04:52.902 
10:06:51.905 
10:08:48.617 

9:59:44.572 
10:02:00.623 

9:51:32.893 
9:53:35.055 

Lap 

p3 
p4 

(113) Viljem BONCA 
1 

p2 

(43) Zdravko KOGOVŠEK 
p1 
2 

p3 
4 

p5 
6 

p7 

(55) Miljan TAPAJNER 
p1 
2 

p3 

(609)  
p1 

(6) Diego ZOETE 
p1 

(81) Imeri HABILJ 
p1 

(777) Saliji MUHAMEDALI 
p1 

(44) Nenad LERGA 
p1 

Lap Tm 

2:18.905 
43:38.385 

2:03.050 

2:22.990 

2:47.852 
4:10.086 
3:15.019 
2:37.585 
2:42.446 

10:56.882 
2:34.331 

2:06.600 
3:14.786 
2:00.338 

2:05.837 

2:35.230 

3:01.639 

3:21.879 

2:20.003 

Diff 

+16.743 
+41:36.223 

+19.940 

3:58:06.923 
3:56:44.689 
3:57:39.756 
3:58:17.190 
3:58:12.329 
3:49:57.893 
3:58:20.444 

3:58:48.175 
3:57:39.989 
3:58:54.437 

3:58:48.938 

3:58:19.545 

3:57:53.136 

3:57:32.896 

3:58:34.772 

Time of Day 

9:55:53.960 
10:39:32.345 

10:05:39.697 
10:08:02.687 

9:46:57.727 
9:51:07.813 
9:54:22.832 
9:57:00.417 
9:59:42.863 

10:10:39.745 
10:13:14.076 

9:32:41.319 
9:35:56.105 
9:37:56.443 

9:37:58.784 

10:13:15.266 

10:13:53.783 

10:13:56.060 

10:38:34.392 

Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(5) Giuseppe PARASPORO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(28.) Milan ŠTIBILJ 
1 
2 

p3 

(700) Luca MOCELLIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(44.) Emil KOTVICA 
1 

p2 

(14) Rudy OSTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(15) Mauro  PICCO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(102) Mirko CASLINI 
1 
2 

(65) Marco PAMPOLINI 
1 
2 
3 

(12.) Marco TARANTINO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 

(555) Daniele SCOTTON 
1 

p2 
3 

p4 

(132) Josef RASA 
1 
2 

p3 

Lap Tm 

2:18.441 
1:47.991 
1:46.397 

1:44.429 

2:14.387 
1:44.481 

1:44.707 
5:59.011 

1:47.006 
1:44.951 

2:07.641 

34:03.285 
1:55.756 

1:44.964 

1:49.327 
2:28.197 

1:45.036 

2:03.353 

2:20.439 
1:47.956 
1:46.817 

1:45.128 

3:08.218 
1:56.968 
1:51.186 

1:45.538 

2:07.325 
1:46.379 

2:49.233 
1:49.934 

1:47.177 

2:12.941 
1:49.484 

1:49.333 

38:18.929 
2:14.529 

1:50.116 

2:12.144 
2:16.977 
2:09.530 

1:51.259 
1:50.242 

2:15.729 

Diff 

+34.012 
+3.562 
+1.968 

+29.906 

+0.226 
+4:14.530 

+2.055 

+22.690 

+32:18.321 
+10.792 

+4.363 
+43.233 

+18.317 

+35.311 
+2.828 
+1.689 

+1:22.680 
+11.430 
+5.648 

+20.946 

+1:02.056 
+2.757 

+23.608 
+0.151 

+36:29.596 
+25.196 

+22.028 
+26.861 
+19.414 

+1.017 

+25.487 

Time of Day 

10:05:35.959 
10:07:23.950 
10:09:10.347 
10:10:54.776 

9:34:52.387 
9:36:36.868 
9:38:21.575 
9:44:20.586 

9:48:32.510 
9:50:17.461 
9:52:25.102 

10:04:38.492 
10:06:34.248 
10:08:19.212 
10:10:08.539 
10:12:36.736 

10:34:57.540 
10:37:00.893 

10:05:35.614 
10:07:23.570 
10:09:10.387 
10:10:55.515 

10:04:43.162 
10:06:40.130 
10:08:31.316 
10:10:16.854 

9:51:54.308 
9:53:40.687 

10:06:35.311 
10:08:25.245 
10:10:12.422 

9:51:41.035 
9:53:30.519 
9:55:19.852 

10:33:38.781 
10:35:53.310 

9:52:18.361 
9:54:30.505 
9:56:47.482 
9:58:57.012 

9:46:32.798 
9:48:23.040 
9:50:38.769 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015 
8.3.2015. 

STRONG WIND 

Qualifying (2:30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.3.2015. 09:30 
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